00:11
01:10
04:10
04:50
05:21
09:53
10:57
12:54
14:15
16:56
17:46
19:07
20:01
20:31
21:35
22:02
23:14
24:05
24:45
28:57
29:24
29:56
31:58
39:09
41:22
42:49
44:13

49:15
50:11
50:40
61:08
65:12
66:33
67:53
68:44
74:04
74:33
78:09
78:22
79:49
80:54
81:45
83:26
86:16
86:45
87:09
89:04

JPS - AKILLES P21

7 -1

1. puoliaika
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - JPS
Vapari « Akilles
Vapari ¢ JPS
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - JPS
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - Akilles
Kulma - Akilles
Kulma - Akilles
Kulma - JPS
Kulma - JPS
Kulma - JPS
1 -0, Lasse Tammilehto, Tatu Assamaki * JPS
Vapari * Akilles
Jaadhy 10min, llari Hepola ° JPS
Kulma - JPS
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma -« JPS
Vapari © Akilles
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - JPS
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - JPS
Kulma -« JPS
Vapari « Akilles
Vapari ¢ JPS
2. puoliaika
Kulma - Akilles
Kulma - JPS
2 - 0, Antreas Lindl6f, Lasse Tammilehto -« JPS
Kulma - JPS
Vapari * Akilles
3 - 0, Verneri Anttila - JPS
Vapari * JPS
Kulma - Akilles
Kulma - Akilles
4 - 0, Saku Hdmalainen, Miikka Penttinen < JPS
Kulma - JPS
5 - 0, Miikka Penttinen, Tatu Assamaki * JPS
Jaahy 10min, William Skog - Akilles
Vapari ¢ JPS
6 - 0, Saku Hadmalainen, Aleksi Lamminmaki « JPS
6 - 1, Casper Hanninen -« Akilles
Vapari « Akilles
Vapari * Akilles
Kulma - Akilles
7 - 1, Saku Hadmalainen, Tatu Assamaki « JPS



